NNNNATIONALATIONALATIONALATIONAL P P P POOLOOLOOLOOL P P P PRODUCTSRODUCTSRODUCTSRODUCTS
RRRRELIABLEELIABLEELIABLEELIABLE
FFFFILTRATIONILTRATIONILTRATIONILTRATION & B & B & B & BACKWASHACKWASHACKWASHACKWASH
National Filter Systems
USFilter National™ NFS-Series filter
tanks are constructed of Fiberglass   Re-
inforced Isophthalic Resin (FRP) and
manufactured to ASTM and ASME

to each valve in the system.
NFSNFSNFSNFS----SSSSERIESERIESERIESERIES
FFFFACEACEACEACE P P P PIPINGIPINGIPINGIPING K K K KITSITSITSITS
NFSNFSNFSNFS----SSSSERIESERIESERIESERIES
IIIISOLATIONSOLATIONSOLATIONSOLATION & F & F & F & FLOWLOWLOWLOW
CCCCONTROLONTROLONTROLONTROL V V V VALVESALVESALVESALVES
 Model #
Filter Area
Sq. Ft.
Pipe
Size In.
Filter Rate
USGPM
Backwash Rate
USGPM
NFS-34-A-126 12.6 4 63 to 252 189
NFS-34-A-153 15.3 4 76.5 to 306 229.5
NFS-34-A-193 19.3 4 96.5 to 386 289.5
NFS-34-A-237 23.7 4 118.5 to 474 355.5
#20 Silica
Sand Ft3
16
20

loss when clean resulting in longer
strainer operation without excessive
cleaning. NSF International certifies all
National NSS-Series strainers to ANSI/
NSF Standard 50-1996 for both pool
and spa applications.
 Model #
Filter Area
Sq. Ft.
Pipe
Size In.
Filter Rate
USGPM
Backwash Rate
USGPM
NFS-42-A-225 22.5 6 112.5 to 450 337.5
NFS-42-A-275 27.5 6 137.5 to 550 412.5
NFS-42-A-193 31 6 155 to 620 465
NFS-42-A-237 36 6 180 to 720 540
#20 Silica
Sand Ft3

10,355
NFSNFSNFSNFS----42424242----SeriesSeriesSeriesSeries
 Model #
Filter Area
Sq. Ft.
Pipe
Size In.
Filter Rate
USGPM
Backwash Rate
USGPM
#20 Silica
Sand Ft3
Operating
Weight Lbs.
NFS-60-A-400 40 6 200 to 800 600 96 16,885
NFS-60-A-450 45 6 225 to 900 675 108.5 19,010
NFS-60-A-500 50 6 250 to 1,000 750 121 21,125
NFSNFSNFSNFS----60606060----SeriesSeriesSeriesSeries
Note: NFS-Series filters are certified by NSF International to ANSI/NSF Standard 50-1996 for both pool and spa applications
at filtration rates of 5 to 20 USGPM/sq. ft. Filter media and pumping equipment are NOT included with the   filter tanks.
Engineering Notes: All National NFS-Series filter systems will have varying head loss that is dependent upon filter  media and